From: Aaron, Sage PREM:EX

To: Lawson, Liam PSSGIEX
Subject: Re: More

Date: December 8, 2018 9:17:16 PM
Thank you.

Sage

778-678-0832
Sent from my mobile device

> On Dec 8, 2018, at 8:51 PM, Lawson, Liam PSSG:EX <Liam.Lawson@ gov.bc.ca> wrote:
>

> From dm

>

> Corrections is very attuned to the interest and concerns. s.22
s.22

s22 ~And I'm happy to speak to anyone.

>

> Btw, Okenge and I spoke last evening$-16

>

> Sent from my iPhone
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From: Lawson, Liam PSSG:EX

To: Aaron, Sage PREM:EX

Subject: Fwd: IN Huawei CFO Arrest_Dec 6 2018_V3
Date: December 8, 2018 7:33:08 PM
Attachments: 550183 - IBN Meng.pdf

ATT00001.htm

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Tupper, Linsey PSSG:EX" <Linsey.Tupper@gov.bc.ca>

Date: December 6, 2018 at 2:48:45 PM PST

To: "Lawson, Liam PSSG:EX" <Liam.[Lawson @ gov.bc.ca>

Cec: "McAndrews, Caroline GCPE:EX" <Caroline.McAndrews @ gov.bc.ca>,

"Sieben, Mark PSSG:EX" <Mark.Sieben @gov.bc.ca>
Subject: RE: IN Huawei CFO Arrest_Dec 6 2018_V3

Liam,
Attached is an IBN for your/Minister’s information as well.

Thanks,
Linsey

From: Sieben, Mark PSSG:EX

Sent: Thursday, December 6, 2018 2:30 PM

To: Lawson, Liam PSSG:EX <Liam.Lawson@gov.bc.ca>

Cc: McAndrews, Caroline GCPE:EX <Caroline.McAndrews@gov.bc.ca>; Tupper, Linsey
PSSG:EX <Linsey.Tupper@gov.bc.ca>

Subject: FW: IN Huawei CFO Arrest_Dec 6 2018 V3

For background. s.16
s.16

From: Sieben, Mark PSSG:EX

Sent: Thursday, December 6, 2018 2:25 PM

To: Yuma Morisho, Okenge PREM:EX <QOkenge.YumaMorisho@gov.bc.ca>

Cc: Juk, Peter A AG:EX <Peter. Juk@gov.bc.ca>; Fyfe, Richard J AG:EX
<Richard.Fyfe@gov.bc.ca>; Maranda, Pierrette IGRS:EX
<Pierrette.Maranda@gov.bc.ca>; Lloyd, Evan GCPE:EX <Evan.Lloyd@gov.bc.ca>;
Mihlar, Fazil JTT:EX <Fazil.Mihlar@gov.bc.ca>; Campbell, Tracy MAH:EX

<Tracy.Campbell@gov.bc.ca>; Lobmeier, Lucy S IGRS:EX <Lucy.Lobmeier@gov.bc.ca>
Subject: IN Huawei CFO Arrest_Dec 6 2018 V3
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| added a line at the end of the first paragraph, Okenge. Good with that addition.
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